HPC District Listening Sessions

DATE
August 23, 2018
September 25, 2018

October 2, 2018

October 9, 2018

October 30, 2018
December 4, 2018

December 11, 2018

January 17, 2019

TBD

DISTRICT
Dayton’s Bluff
Irvine Park

Jacob Schmidt
Jackson Street Shops
Como Shops

Heritage Preservation sites

Hill (state/national)*

LOCATION
Mississippi Market-Community Dinner: 740 East 7t Street
Forepaugh’s Restaurant

Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room
Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room
Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room
Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room

Linwood Recreation Center: 860 Saint Clair Avenue

*this meeting is specifically to discuss EAW’s

Lowertown
Summit Avenue West

Historic Hill

University Raymond

Ramsey Hill

Specific User Group Roundtable Discussions

January 8, 2019

January 15, 2019
January 22, 2019
January 24, 2019
January 29, 2019

Architects
Contractors
Developers
District Councils

Past Commissioners

City Hall Room #42
Summit Center for Arts and Innovation: 1524 Summit

Hallie Q. Brown Community Center, 270 Kent Street, Saint Paul

City Hall Room #41

TBA

City Hall Annex 13 Floor Conference Room
City Hall Annex 13" Floor Conference Room
City Hall Annex 13 Floor Conference Room
City Hall Annex 13 Floor Conference Room
City Hall Annex 13 Floor Conference Room

HOURS
5:00-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm

5:30-7:00pm

5:30-7:30pm

3:00-5:00pm
5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

TBA

3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm



