HPC District Listening Sessions

<u>DATE</u>	DISTRICT	LOCATION	<u>HOURS</u>
August 23, 2018	Dayton's Bluff	Mississippi Market-Community Dinner: 740 East 7th Street	5:00-8:00pm
September 25, 2018	Irvine Park	Forepaugh's Restaurant	6:30-8:00pm
October 2, 2018	Jacob Schmidt Jackson Street Shops Como Shops Heritage Preservation sites	Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room Schmidt Artist Lofts Community Room	5:30-7:00pm
October 9, 2018	Hill (state/national)* *this meeting is specifically	Linwood Recreation Center: 860 Saint Clair Avenue to discuss EAW's	5:30-7:30pm
October 30, 2018	Lowertown	City Hall Room #42	3:00-5:00pm
December 4, 2018	Summit Avenue West	Summit Center for Arts and Innovation: 1524 Summit	5:30-6:30pm
December 11, 2018	Historic Hill	Hallie Q. Brown Community Center, 270 Kent Street, Saint Paul	5:30-6:30pm
January 17, 2019	University Raymond	City Hall Room #41	3:30-4:30pm
TBD	Ramsey Hill	ТВА	TBA
Specific User Group Roundtable Discussions			
January 8, 2019	Architects	City Hall Annex 13th Floor Conference Room	3:30-4:30pm
January 15, 2019	Contractors	City Hall Annex 13 th Floor Conference Room	3:30-4:30pm
January 22, 2019	Developers District Councils	City Hall Annex 13th Floor Conference Room	3:30-4:30pm
January 24, 2019 January 29, 2019	Past Commissioners	City Hall Annex 13 th Floor Conference Room City Hall Annex 13 th Floor Conference Room	3:30-4:30pm 3:30-4:30pm
junuary 27, 2017		City Hui Huitex 10 Tioor Conterence Room	0.00 ±.00pm